Class: 3 Leading Rein Saddle Pony n/e 12hh, Rider 3 Yrs & under 8 Yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

6 OR
66 OR
70 OR
96 OR
101
110
138
161
174 OR
183
196
243
261 OR
275
288 OR
313
330
345 OR
401 OR
419
423 OR
424 OR

Barindale Allegro

VP Little Secret (NZ)
Brayside Showman
Cheraton Queen Bee
Picturesque Prince
Cantik Park Tom Thumb

Langtree Jiminy Cricket

Harrington Park Toy Soldier

Snowdon Vale Mr Hollywood

Earlsley Park Bo Peep
Dunelm Kiss n Tell
Kilpara Park Oliver Twist
Tremayne Forever Yours
Whitmere Minuette

Dara Park Toy Trooper
Whitmere Popping Candy
Barindale Aria

Scada Park Tiffany
Bordershow Magic Mike
Hibrie Coco Ribbon
Karlana Proposal

Kooyong Claudius

EXHIBITOR

Alchin, Isabella

Copeman, Alan & Mary

Courtney McLeod & Hayley Sheehan
Dawes, Luke

Donnelly, Christine

EB Lodge, Andrew Buckley & Summa Crockett
Gaspar, Charlotte

Harris, Ashley

Hill, Kristy

Hunt, Charlotte

Karutz, Naomi

McPherson, Tasha

Noble, Amanda

Parker, Cynthia

Piggin, Felicity

Richardson, Emma

Saunders, Maisy

Shepherdson, Berlinda

Universal Stables & Talulabel & Sandy Beattie
Warren, Maia & Emma Richardson
Wells Family

Wells Family



Class: C6 Childs Small Show Hunter Pony n/e 12.2 hh. Rider under 18yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

23 OR
31

60 OR
63

68

76 OR
78

109
111
115 OR
141 OR
195
222
226
250 OR
260
273 OR
279 OR
285
319 OR
321 OR
336 OR
342
347 OR
369
378 OR
400
408

Chrysler Park Pixi

Avlon Hello Dolly
Bordershow Waltzing
Bordershow Black Diamond
Imperial Black Tie

Eagle Park Achilles
Rivington Sunray
Koora-Lyn Perception
Woranora Nikita

Dalbrae Vegas

Wendamar Eleta

Armanii Park Robin Hood
Kaluda Park Forever Kisses
Woranora Nobleman
Splash Dance

Karlana Spring Chatter
Calca Park Aristocrat
Yartarla Park Mistletoe
Bamborough Moonstruck
Eagle Park Crystal Roulette
Imperial Vagabond
Cherrington Royal Ambassador
Eagle Park Showdown
Brampton Warlock
Owendale Valencia

Brandy Hollow Candyman
Bamborough Catapulte

Bordershow Midnight

EXHIBITOR

Ball, Maddison

Belcher, Sophie

Clark, Abby

Clark, Nyah & Piper Coombe
Counsell, Whitney

Crane, Rebecca & Macy

Crane, Rebecca & Macy

Eather, Melynda

EB Lodge, Andrew Buckley & Summa Crockett
Elizabeth Daly and Rhonda Daly
Giumelli, Sophia

Karutz, Naomi

Lisa Crotty Riding Academy
Luscombe, Jessica

Merry, Andrea

Natale, Paige and K & G Humphreys
Parker, Cynthia

Parsons, Cassandra

Pernice, Sarah

Romeo, Sarah

Roots, Ellie

Scotson, Sarah

Shepherdson, Berlinda

Shute, Rebecca

The Benton & Benton-Hall Family
The Hay Family

Universal Stables & Talulabel & Sandy Beattie
Vankampen, Mikayla & M Butchart



Class: C7 Childs Show Hunter Horse over 15hh. Rider 12yrs & under 18yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

45 OR Rebelle

62 Parishon

75 CJP Quaterstern

86 OR Westlake Marksman
95 Isle of Barra

139 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
144 OR Alanddi Furst Glance
167 OR Bertone

189 OR Riccardo

198 OR Bella Vixen

205 Araluen Motown

239 TS Lady Ashberry
247 Faberge

249 Regal Quest

297 Chanel RM

307 Tyeka Marksman
316 First Impressions
339 Dreamtime Xcalibur
343 Marzel Metallic Touch
344 Redwood Rockabilly
361 SFP Darth Vader
396 OR Federer

427 Asman

430

Bloomfield Valtini

EXHIBITOR

Callus, Jessica

Clark, Jan

Crane, Rebecca & Macy
Currall, Natalie

Davey, Georgia

Gillies, Melissa

Goodyer, Gracie

Heinrich, Nelaana
Jacobson, Holly

Kelly, Brooke

Labahn, Michelle

McKenzie, Sarah

Merry, Andrea

Merry, Andrea

Pollard, Sam

Richards, Alanna, S Belcher & C Lawrie
Riley Kent & Bailee Richdale
Select Stables
Shepherdson, Berlinda
Shepherdson, Berlinda
Strath, Kirsten

Universal Stables & Jaspa Beattie
Wells, Tahlia

Wheeler, Brooke



Class: C8 Childs Small Saddle Pony n/e 12.2hh. Rider under 18yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

51 OR
66

70

94

101 OR
110
123 OR
127 OR
132 OR
196
207
210 OR
223
251
257 OR
275
288 OR
292
315
323 0R
330
337 OR
345
358 OR
381 OR
389 OR
401 OR
407

Bamborough Betty Boop
VP Little Secret (NZ)
Brayside Showman
Wednesbury Bluebell
Picturesque Prince

Cantik Park Tom Thumb
Rocky Hill Prince Charming
Argyl Masquerade
Artsworth Park Love Story
Dunelm Kiss n Tell
Allambah Sugar Pop
Merivale Park Silk Swan
Rosettes Sweet Lillian

Westlake Merry Man

Thorne Park Goodness Gracious

Whitmere Minuette
Dara Park Toy Trooper
DP Party

Riegal Sugar Plum
Rhyl Finale

Barindale Aria
Sandarah Evening Star
Scada Park Tiffany
Leeara Park Peter Pan
DP Lady Di

Rosedale Popeye
Bordershow Magic Mike

Miss America

EXHIBITOR

Campbell, Katrina

Copeman, Alan & Mary

Courtney McLeod & Hayley Sheehan
Darvey, Rachel

Donnelly, Christine

EB Lodge, Andrew Buckley & Summa Crockett
E|A Stables, Ellie & Ally Wills
Ferguson, Kathryn

Fleming, Charlotte

Karutz, Naomi

Lane, Morgan

Latham, Sue-Ellen

Lisa Crotty Riding Academy

Merry, Andrea

Morphy, Sally & Isabel

Parker, Cynthia

Piggin, Felicity

Plumb, Dale

Riemer, Danyel

Rossi, Billie Jean

Saunders, Maisy

Scotson, Sarah

Shepherdson, Berlinda

Stansfield Stables and lvy Harris

The Hay Girls

Thorpe, Amberley

Universal Stables & Talulabel & Sandy Beattie
Vankampen, Mikayla & A & T Edwards



Class: C9 Childs Saddle Horse over 15hh. Rider 12yrs & under 18yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME

30R Harlow

14 OR Kadee

42 Staughton Vale Henley
71 0OR Royal Oak Foreign Affairs
126 OR Most Important

145 Kalimna Loverboy

181 Karma Park Royal Silk
186 Double TT De-Vita
199 OR Willowcroft Braveheart
236 OR Justified

246 EBL Quiver

268 OR Nobu

269 Wynara Signature

270 OR Palmers Haveyou

280 The Man

295 Saint

312 0R Royalwood West End
365 MT Flirt

397 Monarchy

412 Rivendell Jamuka

439 OR St Andrews

440 OR Rivalry

EXHIBITOR
Ainslie, Audriena

Ambrose, Willow

Bufton, Susan

Courtney McLeod & Monica Croston

Fedrick, Rebecca & Clare
Gorman, Katrina

Hughes, Kylie

Indrizzi, Josephine

Kelly, Brooke

McDonald, Grace

Merry, Andrea

Padey, Alexandra

Padoin, Simone

Palmer, Allie

Patterson and Akehurst
Poidevin, Karinne

Richardson, Emma

Tabak, Madeleine

Universal Stables & Jaspa Beattie
Walsh, Taryn

Wright, Sienna & Natalie McKay
Wyatt, Sheridan



Class: C10 Childs First Ridden Saddle Pony n/e 12.2hh. Rider 5 yrs & under 12

yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME EXHIBITOR

15 OR Koorana Candy Man Amey, Rachael

40 OR Armanii Park Buttons & Bows Bradley, Tatum

51 OR Bamborough Betty Boop Campbell, Katrina

70 Brayside Showman Courtney McLeod & Hayley Sheehan

101 OR Picturesque Prince Donnelly, Christine

105 Whitmere Trade Secret Douglas, Eliza

110 Cantik Park Tom Thumb EB Lodge, Andrew Buckley & Summa Crockett
123 0OR Rocky Hill Prince Charming E|A Stables, Ellie & Ally Wills

173 OR Kennallywood Kensington Hill, Kristy

183 Earlsley Park Bo Peep Hunt, Charlotte

196 Dunelm Kiss n Tell Karutz, Naomi

215 OR Rocky Hill Achilles Lee, Ebonie & Ruby Rose & Madison Eurell
251 OR Westlake Merry Man Merry, Andrea

257 OR Thorne Park Goodness Gracious Morphy, Sally & Isabel

323 OR Rhyl Finale Rossi, Billie Jean

337 0R Sandarah Evening Star Scotson, Sarah

358 OR Leeara Park Peter Pan Stansfield Stables and Ivy Harris

375 OR Merry Trinket of Royalwood The Crow Family

381 OR DP Lady Di The Hay Girls

389 OR Rosedale Popeye Thorpe, Amberley

401 OR Bordershow Magic Mike Universal Stables & Talulabel & Sandy Beattie
407 Miss America Vankampen, Mikayla & A & T Edwards

418 Beechwood Hollys Honour Warren, Maia

419

Hibrie Coco Ribbon

Warren, Maia & Emma Richardson



Class: 4 Rider 6 years & under 9 years. Mount n/e 14hh

RIDER NUMBER EXHIBIT HORSE NAME

13 Bindi Beatson TBA

15 Talulabel Beattie Bordershow Magic Mike

23 Madeline Bridge Ascot Anne Marie

32 Pypah Coombe Bordershow Black Diamond
37 Hallie Cowdroy Yarra Heights Play Thing
41 Macy Crane Melody Park Kingdom of Heaven
63 Oliver Galloway-Smith Bamborough Snigger

84 Alannah Lee Hay Brandy Hollow Candyman
96 Lucy Jansan Rivington Folk Singer

98 Frankie Johns Eagle Park Showdown

100 Charlie Kamphuis Drumeden Chorus Line
142 Alice Norton Dalgangle Honey Bee

144 Isla Nugent Elvonara Park Kandyman
156 Bridie Raymont Eagle Park Popover

170 Summer Romeo Eagle Park Crystal Roulette
175 Maisy Saunders Barindale Anthem

208 Darcy Watkins Brayside Showman



Class: C11 Childs Saddle Galloway over 14hh n/e 15hh. Rider under

18yrs

HORSE NO. HORSE NAME EXHIBITOR

11 Headley Park Black Label Ali Berwick & William Warke

13 0R Kolbeach Cowboy Alt, Lali

18 KT Fine Design Armstrong, Kerry

24 OR Marena Royal Flame Ball, Maddison

29 WillingaPark Impressive Siren Batten, Georgie & Lucy

65 OR Kolbeach Holly's Flawless Cooper, Elsie

87 OR Westlake Material Girl Currall, Natalie

103 Dreamtime Flirtini Dotta, Isabella & Hannah Erken
106 OR Willowcroft Safari Dowse, Mackenzie

113 Royalwood After Dark EB Lodge, Summa Crockett, Andrew Buckley & Abby Davis
122 OR Hamlot Park Splendour E|A Stables, Ellie & Ally Wills
125 KP Simply Exquisite Falckh, Sophie & Judy Ivory
133 OR Xtra Riches of Sefton Gaden, Madeleine

169 OR Wynara lllusion Heinrich, Nelaana

175 Debanlay Fine Art Hirs, Rachel

185 OR Beverley Just A Dream Hutchinson, Joanne

193 Wynara Vegas Johnson-McNeil Family

240 Wynara Enigma McLean, Michelle & Mark Kenzig
311 OR KP Dance on Air Richardson, Emma

325 Carlingford Park Motown Rudder, Ellie

334 Kelladee Park Victoria's Secret Schultz, Wynter & C Lewry

353 OR Daisy Patch English Affair Smith, Annique

384 Rosedale Remembrance Thompson & Midson

421 OR Bellevale Charisma Warren, Mandy

433 OR Gordon Park Supanova Williams, Lauren



